01/07/2019

Post to:
Felix Von Perger
3 Eighth Ave

Bassendean Western Australia 6054
Australia

Manage print invoice - eBay Seller Hub

From:

David Nguyen
Unit 101 732 Harris St
Ultimo New South Wales 2007

Australia

Contact Information:

felixvp@westnet.com.au

0432999233

invoice / Packing Slip

Date Regord #
29-Jun-2019 2004
Quantily |tem # Picture |item Name Price Subtotal
1 182748519174 - | Cisco X2-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR 850nm AU $21.50| AU $21.50
B 1 IMMF Transceiver SC Connector 1YrWty
L A Taxinv

Subtotal: AU $21.50
Postage & Handling (Standard Delivery - Registered): - AU $7.00

Seller discounts (-) or charges (+): AU $0.00

Total: AU $28.50

https://k2b-print.ebay.com.auivs/eBayiSAPLdI

CCNX Pty Ltd
ABN: 32 628 830 482
The total price is inclusive of GST

n



